

M/s Sanjay Kumar Sonu

Durga Asthor Chapur Se Tati Tola

MMGS SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kharansi

DIVISION

Kharansi

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

757

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of Road:- Durga					
Ashar Vapur & Vati					
Gola.					
Scheme:- MWSY (SC)					
Agency:- M/s Sanjay Kumar					
Sec. of- Chauraha Post					
Subse:- PS. Abauli, Kharwar					
Agreement No - 02880/2022-23					
Date of Start - 01.07.2022					
Date of Completion - 31.03.2023					
(1) Providing and fixing of					
workings bench marks on pcc					
= 8 Nos.					
(2) Providing and fixing of					
reference pillars on pcc					
= 2 Nos.					
(3) Clearing and providing					
road bank (by manual lab)					
6 x 30.0 x 2 x 3.50 = 2100.00 m ²					
10 x 30.0 x 2 x 3.50 = 1260.00 m ²					
1 x 25.0 x 2 x 3.50 = 175.00 m ²					
Total = 3535.00 m ²					
= 0.35 Hare					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
51) Providing and fixing of working bench mark - abt					
1 Nos. vide TMB, P-01					
					@ 3849.50/No. ₹ 3850.00
52) Providing and fixing of reference pillars as per abt.					
2 Nos. vide TMB, P-01					
					@ 1759.00/No. ₹ 3518.00
53) Clearing and grubbing road/road (by manual lab)					
0.354 Nos. vide TMB, P-01					
Limit = 0.354 Ha @ 52970.33/ha					18550.00
54) Construction of embankment from road up to 100cm					
1405.15 m ³ vide TMB, P-02					
(1405.97 m ³ limit) @ 190.36/m ³					₹ 267450.00
55) Construction of subgrade and shoulder as per abt.					
257.50 m ³ vide TMB, P-01					
(Limit = 256.28 m ³) @ 192.00/m ³					₹ 49212.00
56) Construction of granular sub-base by providing abt.					
191.29 m ³ vide TMB, P-02					
(191.25 m ³ limit) @ 2278.39/m ³					₹ 435549.00
57) Providing, laying and compacting later earth as per					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
143.47 m ³ Vole TMB, P-03					
(Limit = 143.44 m ³) @ 3089.173/m ³ ₹ 443191.20					
(8) Construction of Un-drainage					
- m/c of cement as per					
306.06 m ³ Vole TMB, P-03					
(Limit = 306.00 m ³) @ 6366.24/m ³ ₹ 1948069.20					
(9) Laying brick soling layer					
on prepared subgrade					
376.15 m ² Vole TMB, P-03					
(Limit = 376.00 m ²) @ 503.190/m ² ₹ 189338.20					
(10) RCC grade m/s for stone					
as per technical specification					
2 Nos. Vole TMB, P-04					
@ 2096.60/No. ₹ 4193.20					
(11) RCC grade m/s 200 mm stone					
as per technical specification					
2 Nos. Vole TMB, P-04					
@ 585.44/No. ₹ 1171.20					
(12) RCC grade m/s boundary					
pillar as per specification					
8 Nos. Vole TMB, P-04					
@ 993.50/No. ₹ 7948.00					
(13) Providing and fixing					
600 mm equilateral sign					
10 Nos. Vole TMB, P-04					
@ 3585.87/No. ₹ 35859.20					
(14) Providing and fixing of					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
600 mm circular 2/008					
4 Nos. vide TMB.P-04					
@ 6882.66/No. ₹					19531.200
(15) Providing and fixing of					
600 x 450 mm rectangular					
4 Nos. vide TMB.P-04					
@ 4615.16/No. ₹					18461.200
(16) Providing and fixing of					
900 mm side octagon - 04					
2 Nos. vide TMB.P-04					
@ 8857.275/No. ₹					17710.200
(17) Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic - 04					
6.00 m ² vide TMB.P-05					
@ 7212.25/m ² ₹					4332.200
(18) Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic - 04					
101.00 m ² vide TMB.P-05					
(Limit 100.00 m ²) @ 7212.25/m ² ₹					7219.5200
(19) Direction and place of					
certification sign board - 04					
1 Nos. vide TMB.P-05					
@ 2635.237/No. ₹					2635.200
(20) Planting of tree and their					
maintenance one year - 04					
20 Nos. vide TMB.P-05					
@ 844.59/No. ₹					16892.200

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Providing and fixing of typical masonry sign board					
6 Nos. masonry sign board					
					@ 9135.09/No. ₹ 54811.00
					Total ₹ 36104.55.00
					Add GST @ 18% ₹ 4332.55.00
					Add L.C @ 1% ₹ 3610.50.00
					Add 3/10% on material 4564.00
					Total ₹ 41234.59.00
					Less 3/10% rebate 12830.00
					Net Bill ₹ 39,97,157.00
					CIS
					13/10/2022

Ujjain
13/10/22
AE

COP
13/10/22